

218 C / 2021

Order Dated : 28/06/2024

The instant case is fixed today for evidence id n/o.

Complainant is present by hazira along with a time petition.

Prayer for time is considered and allowed.

Both the accused are present by haziras.

Day adjourned.

Fix 20/11/2024 for evidence id n/o.

J.M. 1st Court Uluberia